
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
100 
92 
8 

19 
34 
47 
69 

110 
33 
6 
1 
5 

10 
51 

Class 
PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

PSKA 

Name 
MARCELO MEDEIROS 
ROBERTINHO SARAIVA 
RAFAEL SUZUKI 
JUNIOR PINTO 
CARLOS RODRIGUES 
BRUNO MARTINS 
GILBERTO MARTINS 
RICARDO ZONTA 
RODRIGO PIQUET 
FLAVIO CARMINAT 
THIAGO MARQUES 
BRUNO MAXX 
ALEXANDRE MARTINS 
MARCELIO CANGUSU 

Laps 
4 
5 
7 
7 
9 

10 
7 
9 
7 

11 
10 
5 

11 
7 

Best Tm 
40.300 
40.436 
40.446 
40.509 
40.618 
40.624 
40.638 
40.648 
40.676 
40.688 
40.984 
40.991 
41.181 
41.229 

Diff 

0.136 
0.146 
0.209 
0.318 
0.324 
0.338 
0.348 
0.376 
0.388 
0.684 
0.691 
0.881 
0.929 

Gap 

0.136 
0.010 
0.063 
0.109 
0.006 
0.014 
0.010 
0.028 
0.012 
0.296 
0.007 
0.190 
0.048 

In Lap 
3 
3 
5 
6 
4 
5 
6 
5 
3 
3 
6 
3 
6 
6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3º CAMPEONATO NORTE BRASILEIRO DE KART 
SENIOR A 

TOMADA DE TEMPO - PSKA 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:04:29 

Kartodromo Bené Maranhense- PA 1,000 km 

26/08/2016 10:00 


